
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������

�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%�
()���*��'+$+��%,%'-..!�/	0���1��'+$+��%,%'$-&�

�

���������2���������
����
�
��������	
�����	���������
����	������	�����
�������
���������	���	
����
�

������� �����	�
	������	
��� ���!���������� "
��#$����%�&�

'� ��������������� 
	���( 
��	 ��� ������ 

 �����
)*"����+,,,,-'.-+/-012/1,,32/'1�
�����
����������4�($!/56)/1,,327(/'1�
�
�

�
$������ 

 �����)*"�

�
!�������������
��� ����������� �����������������8���	��������
�����������������	����
�
$����������������� ����� �����
����	�
������	
�������7����������
����
 ��#6)�4��
�

��4//�������������	�/��������/ ��&�
��� �
	�	� 
��	��
���
�������!�����������	

���
�
����
� ��
����������	�����������������	�	����	�����
���� ����
����5�� ����	�	
�
���
 ������	
�������� �������� ��� �������/�����	������/�%
���	��������������	

	���
���
��������
�
�
�
����� ���9�
����( � ����( 
��	 ���
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

��������	

�����	� � � � � � ��������������
���
���
�
�����

�
�

����������
�
���������� �� ���!� "#�$�!�%�� &���� ��� �� '()��� (*� +����� �������,�� � $���*�!����� �

�#��(%�� �!��(��� -� �.��( ��� ���(/���� ��� ���� 0%���� ��� 1(!#��� 1���%��� +������ ��"&�

��)�����&�$���������������� �� *(����00%.�(*�+���%���(���������%�����0�������!#����23��
�����%����0�!�*�!���(����� �)�������#����������(!�$�������%������(����#����#��$������%�
�����4�������� ���%.���(�0%�����4�(���*(��$���$�$���%�)��.�0���(����

�

��������(!�$����������0%(����������"&�5�6�����555�#(!%,(!#��!($�����
555��0�(!���� ()�����
�

�
�#�������%��(*��#�����������������#(5�����+7�89���!%(����

�
:(��$�.���6$���.(���(**���(����� %��6����.���$�(�%����6�*(����#�����������������$��

�0�!�*�����
��

�#��,�� �.(���
�
:(����*���#*�%%.��

2(�������������� ���!�"#�$�!�%��&����

�
�

�

�(�$.��7�1�

�.������ ����������%��
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�



�

+7�89����87�8��7��+"8�2���+7��&��+�7����8�+�&��
�
�

�

�

�� '�����%�������!��(����(��#��6�������*(����6���

��6$����(��

�

����/���+�

�� +�����!��(����(�;�������*(��(�%����;�����6$����(�� ����/����++�

<� '�����%����$������!(�����(���(*��#���������
�

����/���+++�

=� "($$��!��%����$��*(�$����

�

����/���+>�

�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�



����������	�����������������������

�

�������	�����	��������	�������������	������	��	���

�

�%�������6$���.(����6�����������#����� %��6����.���$�!(�*(�$�� ��(��#��

�0�!�*�!���(��������#�����$������!(�����(�������!#������0���������!��(��� �)���
6�%(5?�
�

�� ��"&� #��� �������� ���(� ��� � ���$���� 5��#� ��!� *(�� �� 0�(!���$���� �#�(� #�
�#����0(���%�555��0�(!���� ()�����3�(����(����#�%%�6����6$������(�%����(��(��

6�*(����#�����������������$��(*�!%(��� ��#�����������#����!#�(�!($$��!��%�
6��� !(������� � �#�� ��!#��!�%� �0�!�*�!���(�� (*� �#�� ��(��!��� ���� ��((*� (*�
�����*�!�(��%.�$����� � �#��8%� �6�%��.�"�������� �����%%� !($$��!��%� ���$�� �#(�%��

6���0%(��������0��� ������!��(��� �)��� �������/������#�����!��6��� �#(�%��6��

��6$����������#���0%(�����;�3����
�� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 6��� �#�%%� 6�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� (�� �0�!�*���� ���������

��$�� �)������7+���;�������!���5��������#���%�!��(��!�(0���� �(*�6�����#�������

���� ��$�� (*� (0���� � (*� �#�� 0��!�� 6���� 5�%%� 6�� ����$����� �(� �#�� ��!#��!�%%.�

4��%�*���� 6������� �*���� �)�%����(�� (*� �#�� ��!#��!�%� 6���� )��� �$��%� �%�����
�#�(� #��#��)�%����$��%�!(�*��$�����

<� �#��6��� �#�%%� !(������ ��� ���� ��%� 0���� (*� �#�� ��$�� �#�� *(%%(5�� � !($0%���!��

�����$���?� @A�� #�)�� ������ �������((�� ���� �!!�0���� �#�� ���$�� ����
!(�����(���(*�0��!#������������%������(!�$�����*(�$�� �0����(*� �#�����4���.�
����� �����(���00%.��#�� ((������!($0%���!��5��#��#����$��B�

=� �#��6�����#�%%�6������%.� �.0��� ���8� %��#� %�� �� ��5��#�0� ���!(���!���)�%.�
��$6����������#�%%�6���� ����(���%%�0� ���6.����#(��C���0���(����;�����#�%%�
6�� *���� *�($� ()��� 5����� � ���� �%%� !(���!��(��� �#�%%� 6�� ��%.� ��������� 6.� �#��
6��������

�� ;������� �#(�%�� !���*�%%.� ����.� �#�� �(!�$�����(*� �#��� ��4���.���%%� ���$������
!(�����(�������(����#��������#����4���.��#�%%�6��6����� �(���#��6���������%����

!(�*%�!��� � 5��#� ��.� ���$�� ���� !(�����(��� �/0����%.� ������� 6.� ��"&� 5#�%��

�!!�0��� ���.�6��������#���)����(*���!#��!!�0���!���
D� ��"&������)����#���� #���5��#(������� ��� ���.�����(��5#���(�)�����(��!!�0��

(����E�!����.�(���%%�6�������0����(�����*�%%�(��!��!�%��#�����4���.���

�� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� �/�����5��#(���  �)�� � ��.� ����(�F�G� �#�� !%(��� �
�������$��(*��#����4���.��

	� ;���� �#�%%�6�� )�%��� *(����$���$�$�(*�D
���.�� *�($� �#����������� *(�� ��!��0��

����(0���� �(*��#��6�����

�� �0�!�*�!���(��(*��#����(��!��?��0�!�*�!���(���!���%( �������5�� �(*��#��0�(��!��
(*��#�%%��6���*�����#����%(� �5��#���#����!#��!�%�;����

�
� ���!#�������*����!���(�"�����%���6%�!���!�(��8����0������(*�'()����*�+���������
���8���#�%%�6�����0���'()���(*�+�����0(%�!.����)( ������������

���������������������������
�
�

�
�

�
�
�



�

�

���������		�

�

	������������������������� !�������
�
�#��6�������������4�������(���6$����(*��!(0����(*��#����6�����%�!��(��!�%%.�(���#��"���

�(���%�� ���� � )�%��� �� ���%� �� ������� "����*�!������ �#�� ������!��(���  �)��� 6�%(5� ����

$����� �(� ������� �#��6������� ��� �� ������� �(�� �#��"����(���%�� 0��0���� �#���� 6���� ���
�!!(����!��5��#��#����4����$�����������6$����� ��#����6����(�%����(���#��"����(���%���
�

��*(�$���(�����*�%�*(����6$����� �(�%����6����(���#��"����(���%�$�.�6��(6���������?�
#��0�?���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����00"��

�
��
	���	����
�G�;�������������4�������(����(%%�(���#�����(!���$����$(��%��(*��#��"�����%���6%�!�

��(!���$���� �(���%� F��&?� #��0�?���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����00G� 6.� !%�!,�� � (�� �#��

%��,�@������� �##���������!���B�(���#��"����(���%�5#�!#����*����(*�!#�� ����

�G����0����(*��#�����(%$����0�(!������#��6�������5�%%�6����4�������(�!#((��������4���
������$���������� ����0���5(���*(���#�����!!(�������

<G�;�������������)������(��� �������#����)�%����$��%�������������$(6�%����$6�������
0����(*��#���� �������(��0�(!������#����5(�%��6�������*(����.�!($$���!���(��*�($�
�#��"����(���%���

=G� �0(�� ���(%$����� �#�� 6������� 5�%%� 6�� ��4������ �(� �� ������ �#���� )�%��� �� ���%�
�� ������� "����*�!���� F"%���� +++� "����*�!����� 5��#� �� ��� � ,�.� ��� �G� ������� 6.� ��.�

"����*.�� ����#(���.���!( ��C���6.�""��+�����F�� ����*.����"(���������#�����!�G��5��#�
�#����0�(*�%����

�G���%.�(���)�%�����"��#(�%��6���� ��������6.���6��������%������(����#����#��6�������

�������0(���6%���(���������#����#�.��(��(��%�����#������"H���(�(�#����5#�!#�$�.�%����
�(�$��������

DG�;�������#���%( ������(��#��������#�(� #��#����!�����%( ���6.�������� ��#���������+��

��0���5(��������#��0���5(���(*��#����"�����(,�����
�

�����$	�
���������������������
�

�G��#�������� )���(��� ����!#�(0��(���6��%�� ��� �#��"����(���%�� �(� *�!�%������6������� �(�
����!#��!��)����������6.���)���%�0���$��������#����0���$������!(�%����!%�����������
+��� �� ���C���(�� 7�$��� &(!���(��� ������ >�%���� ��!�� �#���� ��� �%�(� ��� (0��(�� (*�

��)��!�������!#�*(�����������5#�������#��6�������$�.�!($6��������$6���(*�����!#�

0���$������ ��!#� ��� �� ���C���(�� 7�$��� 2(�$� (*� "(����!��� &(!���(��� ������ ��#���
,�.5(������!���(�����!#�*(�����������0�6%��#���(���#��"����(���%���

�G� ��!�� �#�� 6������� #�)�� ��%�!���� �#�� �������� �#�.� ���� ����������� ���� �#�.� $�.�
�(5�%(����#����4�������(!�$���������������!#���%�����#������������!���6��$()���

�(��#�����0�!��)�� I�.��������H� *(%������#���5(�%�����6%���#��"����(���%� �(� ����$����



�#�� 6������� �#�(� #� ���� �� �$��%� ��� !���� �#���� ��� ��.� !(��� ����$� ������� �(� �#��

��������(!�$������

<G��#��6�������#(�%��$�,�����(���(*��#�����4����������+������ �����(���!#���������

���!�����#�.�5�����(�(6�������.�!%���*�!���(����#�%0�*�($��#����%0���,���
�

%��%���	�������	����

�

�G� ;������ �#(�%�� ��,�� ���(� �!!(���� ��.� !(��� ����$� 0�6%��#��� (�� �#�� �������

�(!�$����6�*(�����6$����� ��#����6������

�G��%����� (��#�(� #��#�����������)������$���������#����������(!�$����!���*�%%.��(�
������������#���(!�$�������4�������(�6����6$���������0����(*��#��6�����%������(���

�#����$6���(*�!()�������5#�!#��#��6����(!�$�����#�)���(�6����6$��������#����$6���
(*��(!�$��������!%���� ��#����$�������!(������(*���!#�(*��#���(!�$�����#��������

�(�6����6$���������.���)����(���*�($��#����$�.�%�����(���E�!��(��(*��#��6�����

<G� ;������� ��� ��)��!��� �#(�%��  ��� ����.� �#�� 6��� �(!�$����� �(� 6�� ��6$������ ���

����!���������#����������(!�$�������!#���%������ �����%%.���#�.�!���6�������2���9&��
���������A2�J�'�*(�$�����;����(!�$�����$�.�6���!������5��#��

��0��5��#�6%�!,�
����5#����(0��(��5#�!#�#�%0���������!�� ���C��(*��#���!�������(!�$������

=G� �(� �)(��� �#�� ��$�� ���� �**(��� ��4������ ��� �0%(���� � �#�� ��$�� ���� (*� ���������

�(!�$�����5#�!#�������4�������(�6����6$�����������0����(*��)��.�6������0�()���(��(*�
�0%(���� � ��!#� ��������� �(!�$����� F�� �� ��7� !���� !(0.�� �����%� ��0(����� �����(��
!����*�!�������!�G�#���6����0�()����� �(� �#��6��������;�������!�������@�.��0�!�B�(��

IH��#��� +$0(������ �(!�$����HH� ����� �)��%�6%�� �(� �#�$� �(� �0%(��� ��!#� �(!�$������
�#���� �(!�$����� $�.� 6�� ����!�%.� ��6$������ *�($� �#�� @�.� �0�!�B� ����� 5#�%��

��6$����� � �� 6���� ���� ����� �(�� 6�� �0%(����� � ���� ���� � ����� �#��� 5�%%� %���� �(� ��
����!��(������#����$����4������*(��6�����6$����(��0�(!������
�

����&� �.��(!�$����� �0�!�� ��� (�%.� �� ��0(���(�.�  �)��� �(� �#��;������� �(� ����� �#��
�0%(���� �0�(!�����+*�;������#����0%(�����#����(!�$����� ����.��(!�$������0�!���
�#����(����(�����($���!�%%.���������#�����(!�$�����6��� �0����(*���!#��!�%�;�����
�

����	��	�������	����

�G�;�������#(�%��%( ����(��#�������5�%%������)��!��*(��6�����6$����(���(��#����#�.�!���
�0%(��� �#�� 6��� ��� ��$�� ����� (�� (�� 6�*(��� �#�� 6��� ��6$����(�� ��$��� ;������ 5�%%� 6��
���0(���6%��*(����.���%�.������(�(�#������������

�G��#��6������#��� �(��� ���%%.� �� �������0%(��� �#����4������6����(!�$�����(��� 6.�

(����������!���������#����������(!�$������

<G�;������#����(���%�!���#��0�.$����(0��(�����@(**%���B��(�0�.��#���������*�����8���
����00%�!�6%�����������������%��(*��#��������$������

=G� ;������ �#(�%�� 0��0���� �#�� 8��� ��� 0��� �#�� ������!��(��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������

�(!�$������#��(�� ���%��#(�%��6��0(�����!(�������� �)������0���(���(��#��!(�!������

(**�!��%�� %������ 6.� �#�� %���� ����� (*� 6��� ��6$����(�� (�� ��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������
�(!�$������ �#�� �����%�� (*� �#�� �����.� (�#��� �!!�0���� ������$����� 0#.��!�%%.� ������

�#(�%�� ��%%.� 5��#� �#�� �����%�� �)��%�6%�� ��� �#�� �!������ !(0.� ���� �#�� ����� ��������

����� �6�����6$����(����$�����#��5�����#���0%(�����6���5�%%�6����E�!������



�G�;�������������4��������(��(����#����#�.��#(�%����!������%.���6$����#����*����!��%�

6���� ����#��*(�$���0�()����������(�(�#��� *(�$��� ����!!�0��6%���+*� �#��0��!��6���#���
6���� �)�����������������;(3�*(�$���5��#��#����������(!�$������#����#����$������(�
6���(5�%(����������(�6��*�%%���6.��%%��#��6��������;�������������4�������(��(5�%(���

�#��;(3�*�%���(0����������!($0%�����#��5#����!(%(�����F��0�(��!���G�!�%%��5��#��#����

���0�!��)��*����!��%�4�(��������(�#��������%��F��!#������$��(*��#��6�����G��7(�(�#���
!�%%���#(�%��6��!#�� ������!���#�������%��#�)��6����!($0%�������#��6�������#(�%��
��)�����������6$������(�%�����5��#(���!#�� �� ��#��*�%���$���+*��#��;(3�*�%�����*(����

�(�6��$(��*����6.��#��6��������#��6���5�%%�6����E�!������
�

DG��#�����)�����$��F5#�!#�������0%�.���(���#��6������H����#6(���G�5�%%�6��!(���������
����#�������������$��*(����*����!�� ��#������%�����*(����6$����(��(*��#��6����6.��#��
6�������� (0���� � (*� 6���� ��!�� �#�� 6������� �#(�%�� *(%%(5� �#��� ��$�� ����� � 6���

��6$����(����

�G��%%��#���(!�$�����6��� ���6$������6.��#��6�������5(�%��6����!�.0�������� ��1+�

��!�.0��(����!#��4�����(���������#����!��!.�(*��#���������#���������������!���(��6��

)��5���6.������#(��C���0���(�������%��#����$��(*�6���(0���� ���#��!(�*�������%��.�(*�

�#��6�������$�������������� ��#����!������(!,���&�.�����	�6�����!�.0��(����!#�(%( .��
����� ��(�� �� ��!�.0��(�� (*� �������)�� *��%��� ��� �(���� ��.� 6��� �(!�$���� �#��� ���

�0%(����� �(� �#�� ���)��� ��� ��6E�!���� �(� �.$$����!� ��!�.0��(�� ���� � �� �.���$�

 ��������� �.$$����!� ,�.�� 2���#��� �#��� ,�.� ��� ��6E�!���� �(� ��.$$����!� ��!�.0��(��
���� � 6�.����6��� (0����H�� 0�6%�!� ,�.��� �)���%%�� �#�� �0%(����� ������� �(!�$�����
6�!($�������6%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �6.��#�����#(��C���6���(0��������

�
�G��#���0%(�������������(!�$�����6�!($�������6%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �

6.��#�����#(��C���6���(0��������

	G��0(���#����!!���*�%�������$�%.���6$����(��(*�6����F������*����"%�!,�� �@2���C��;���
��6$����(�B�����#��0(���%G���#��0(���%�5�%%� �)������!!���*�%�6�����6$����(��$���� ��

-� �� 6��� ��$$��.� 5�%%� 6�� ���0%�.��� 5��#� �#�� 6��� �(�� ���� �#�� ����� -� ��$�� (*�
��6$����(��(*��#��6���5��#��%%�(�#�����%�)���������%����

�G� �#�� 6��� ��$$��.� #��� �(� 6�� 0������� ���� ,�0�� ��� ��� �!,�(5%�� �$���� (*� �#��
��6$����(��(*��#��6�����#����!,�(5%�� �$����$�.�6�����������������.�0����*(����.�

6���(0���� �$����� ����
�
�

�

�
���	���������	�������
�G� ��.� 4������� ��%���� � �(� �#�� ������� �(!�$���� ���� �#�� ���$�� ���� !(�����(���

!(���������#�������#(�%��6�������������(��#���������+�)���� ����#(���.�*(�����������

(���#����%�)����!(���!��0���(������!���������#�����������

�G���.�4���������%���� ��(��#��0�(!����(*�(�%����6�����6$����(��(��4���������%���� ��(�
"����(���%���� �����%�$�.�6������!�����(��#���=/��"����(���%���%0���,���
�

KKKK�

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�



��������������������������������������������������������������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���
�����������		���������������'%��'())*+��',(�,-�
�

��>�&+�+�:��2��228��?��**����#�%%�6��)�%��� *(����$���$�$�0���(��(*�D
���.��*�($�
�#��%���������(*���6$����(�����0�%�����*(���#�����������
�

����;�+��+�7��2�;+��� ?� ;���� �#�%%� 6�� �0%(����� (�� ��� %�� 6��� �.���$����0��� �#��

������!��(��� �)����������/����+��

�
<�3��7�+�:� ?�3������.�  �)��� ��� �#�� ������� ��� 6����� ��� ����$���� (��$��������!��
5(�,������!���%�4������.�(��(�����$�.�)��.��%� #�%.�(�����#���������
�

�

=�� �+'��� ��� �8J8"�� �� ;+�� ?� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� ��E�!�� ��.� 6��� ���� �(�

����(�����!#����F�G�>���(���(��*(%%(5�� ��6()��6����� �0�(!�������F6G�>���(���(��
6��� � ��!#��!�%%.� �!!�0��6%�� �(� ��"&� F!G� � >���(�� �(�� � ����� � 5��#� �#��  �����%�
!(�����(��� (*� �#�� �������� F�G�7(�� ��!%(��� � ��.�0����!�%��� �(!�$�������,��� *(�� F*G��

��.�(�#���)�%�������(���
�

�����+"8?�>���(����(�4�(����#��0��!���(��2������������(��6������
�

D���:�87���8���?���.$���� �#�%%�6�� ��%������6.���"&�5��#���<
���.��(*� ��!��0���

�����!!�0���!���(*��#��$������%������"&������
�

��� +7����7"8� ?� ��"&� �#�%%� ����� �� �#�� �������� �������!�� *(�� �#�� $������%����

�(5�)�����#��)���(���#�%%�0�($0�%.���*(�$���"&��� ����� ����0��!#���*(������� �� �

�������!���
	�����&:��"�8��&8?���������%��#�%%�6����%�)��������(���������*�������0�!��(��6.��#��
��%�)��.����������!���������#�����!#��������������

�

���+'���������"��8�2�����&�8�7��+>8�����"8�?�+���#���)����(*��(���00%.�6.�

�#��)���(��(��5#($�0��!#����(����� ���0%�!������"&������)����#���� #���(�0�(!����

$������%� (*� ��$�� 4��%��.� *�($� ��� �%�������)�� �(��!�� ��� �#�� !(��� ���� ���,� (*� �#��
>���(���
�

�
���87+7'� �2� ;+��� ?� ;���� 5�%%� 6�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� .�� /"))� 0!� ���
,/")1"/),-"�
�

�<�� ���"���8���+"8� ��828��7"8?� ���!#���� ����!�� ���*����!�� (�� ��.� (�#���

!(�!����(����00%�!�6%��*(����+�������������5�%%�6������0���%������'()���$�����*�+�����

����!��)���� 2(�� �)��%�� � �#��� 6���*���� �#�� 6������ �#(�%�� $�,�� �#���� !%��$� ��� �#��
��!#��!�%� ;���� ����%*� ���� ��!%(��� ��!�����.� �(!�$�����.� �)����!�� �(� 0�()�� �#����

�%� �6�%��.��

�

�

�
�

�

�
�
�

�



���������	2�

�������	�������������
F�(�6��0�������(��.(���%������#���-��0%(����G�

�
�

F�%�����*�%%��0��#�������%��$����(����6�%(5����.(���%������#���������0%(����%(� 5��#�

.(���6��G�

7�$��������������(*��� ���C���(��?�

�#(���-�2�/�7(�?�

'��+7���?�

�$��%����*(��!(����0(����!��?�

"(���!������(��7�$�������(6�%��7(?�

�

A#��#����� ��������5��#����8�7�+"�?�
F�*��(�0%����!%(����(!�$�����.�0�((*G�
�

��.$�������$�(**������

���$��(*���%�)��.�(**�����?�

2��� #��"#�� ����*���.��?���

>�%����.�(*�(**���?�

��%�)��.�0���(��?��

��/����00%�!�6%��?�

�

"����*�!�����0�()������%(� 5��#���00%.��

��)����(������0�!�*�!���(���*���.�

�

�

�� ��������������$0�
�

�

�



page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
RFQ NO. 6000021326/2485/80075-M

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 75483265
INSULATION WOOL (WOOL MATRESS)
LIGHTLY RESIN BONDED MINERAL WOOL MATRESS  OF
IS8183/1976 , DENCITY 120 KG/M3 MACHINE STICHED WITH ONE
SIDE GI HEXOGANAL WIRE NETTING OF 20MM X 24G IN THE SIZE
OF
1.52M X 1.22M X  65MM THICKINSULATION MATTRESSES 65MM
LIGHTLY RESIN BONDED[WOOL]

Square
meter

250 

2 75483274
CPRX COMPOND FOR COLD INSULATION
QTY-100KG

Meter 100 

3 75488465
STEEL SCREW SELF TAPPING NO 8X13MM LONG IN 1000 NOS PER
PACKET

Numbers 10,000 

4 41805327
SS FOIL FOR HOT OIL HEATER SS316 500MM WIDTH

Kilogra
m

500 

5 75488216
WASHER PLASTIC (FOR SELF TAPPING SCREW-NO.8-AB10)

Kilogra
m

5,000 

6 75483280
THERMOCOLE SLAB 50MMTHK FOR COLD INSULATION
QTY-50M2

litre 50 

7 75483350
POLYURETHANE PIPE SECTION [PUF] Density : 36 KG/M3
25 MM THK X 1 MTR LONG for 1" pipe SIZE

Meter 100 

8 75488448
FOIL ALUMINIUM 0.50MM THICK
WIDTH 500MM

Square
meter

100 

Due Date/Time : 11.03.2019 / 14:00
Open Date/Time: 12.03.2019 / 14:00

RFQ DATE : 21.02.2019



page 2 of 2

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

9 75483390
PUF SLAB 1MX0.5MX40MMTHICK[POLYURETHANE]36KG/M3 DENSITY

Square
meter

5 

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LIMITED

(SOUMYA N.K.)
DY.MANAGER(MATERIALS)

Vendor group :MAT228  MINERAL WOOL MATTRESS
List of Vendors to whom RFQs is floated:>
1)6000021326 1001390 LAPINUS ROCKWOOL P.LTD.,
2)6000021327 1002050 ROCKWOOL (INDIA) LIMITED,
3)6000021328 1002960 LLOYD INSULATIONS (INDIA) LTD
4)6000021329 1003846  B.M.INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

2485/80075-M       Date :21.02.2019

NOTE : 1) MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE AND GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE TO BE PROVIDED
ALONG WITH SUPPLY.


